Part Numbers
CM Chokes - Ultra High Current Power Filtering
Steward's ultra high current CM chokes provide small form factor, high performance, and economical power filtering for
common mode noise in applications up to 55 amps. Multi-line, surface mount filters provide EMI suppression for groups of
conductors like power traces and high-speed data lines. Effective filtering into the GHz range
Part Numbers

C
mm
C1
mm
D
mm
E
mm
E1
mm
T1 mm
T2 mm
T3 mm
CM2545X171B-00   2 170 0.01 10000 6.30 11.38 - 9.32 - 7.62 2.54 - 3.43 0.64 -
CM2545X171R-00   1 170 0.01 10000 6.30 11.38 14.10 9.32 10.16 7.62 2.54 - 2.90 0.84 0.46
CM3032V201R-00   3 200 0.01 8000 7.62 8.13 10.92 9.45 10.08 4.06 1.27 2.03 3.30 0.64 0.38
CM3032V301R-00   3 300 0.01 8000 7.62 8.13 10.92 14.48 15.11 4.06 1.27 2.03 3.30 0.64 0.38

Part Numbers
CM3440Z171B-00   2 170 0.001 20000 8.51 10.03 - 9.32 12.90 4.06 2.54 - 3.12 0.76 0.76
CM3440Z171R-00   1 170 0.001 20000 8.51 10.03 11.05 9.32 10.49 4.06 2.54 - 3.56 0.76 0.76
CM4545Z131B-00   5 130 0.01 10000 11.38 11.38 - 9.32 - 7.62 2.54 - 3.43 0.64 -
CM4545Z131R-00   4 130 0.01 10000 11.38 11.38 14.10 9.32 10.16 7.62 2.54 - 2.90 0.84 0.46
CM4732V201R-00   6 200 0.01 8000 11.94 8.13 10.92 9.45 10.08 4.06 1.27 2.03 3.30 0.64 0.38
CM4732V301R-00   6 300 0.01 8000 11.94 8.13 10.92 14.48 15.11 4.06 1.27 2.03 3.30 0.64 0.38
CM5441Z101B-00   7 100 0.0003 75000 13.72 10.41 - 10.52 - 5.28 6.35 - 3.05 3.07 0.97
CM5441Z161B-00   7 160 0.0003 75000 13.72 10.41 - 15.24 - 5.28 6.35 - 3.05 3.07 0.97
CM5740Z171B-00   5 170 0.001 20000 14.48 10.03 - 9.32 12.90 4.06 2.54 3.43 3.12 0.76 0.76
CM5740Z171R-00   3 170 0.001 20000 14.48 10.03 11.05 9.32 10.49 4.06 2.54 3.43 3.56 0.76 0.76
CM6032V201R-00   8 200 0.01 8000 15.24 8.13 10.92 9.45 10.08 4.06 1.27 2.03 3.30 0.64 0.38
CM6032V301R-00   8 300 0.01 8000 15.24 8.13 10.92 14.48 15.11 4.06 1.27 2.03 3.30 0.64 0.38
                        Custom Parts are also available
Request PDF's of part prints